Serial
No.

0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

Applicant 1D

15180112902170000085

15183000101170000001

15180112902170000055

15183000704170000083

15180112902170000053

AL-AMEEN MEMORIAL MINORITY COLLEGE
SANCTIONED KANYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP (2022-23)

Details

Name : MANGUARA KHATUN

Block : BARUIPUR

District : SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

Institution Name : AL AMIN COLLEGE

Date of Birth : 2004-08-20

Scheme Type : ONE TIME GRANT [FORM K2)

Name ; AMISHA KHATUN

Block : BARUIPUR

District : SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

Institution Name : AL AMIN COLLEGE

Date of Birth : 2004-06-21

Scheme Type : ONE TIME GRANT {FORM K2)

Name : ANSARI KHATUN

Block : BARUIPUR

District : SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

Institution Name : AL AMIN COLLEGE

Date of Birth : 2004-05-05

Scheme Type : ONE TIME GRANT [FORM K2)

Name : M5 NAFISA SULTANA KHATUN

Block : BARUIPUR

District : SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

Institution Name : AL AMIN COLLEGE

Date of Birth : 2004-10-13

Scheme Type : ONE TIME GRANT {(FORM K2)

Name : ANISHA KHATUN

Block : BARUIPUR

District : SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

Institution Name : AL AMIN COLLEGE

Date of Birth : 2004-04-07

Scheme Type : ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)

Status Tracking Of Applicant

Status of Applicant : SANCTION FINALIZED
Online Data Entered on: 2022-07- 15
Sanction Order no : 19180700222053 On
Reject Status : NA

Status of Applicant : SANCTION FINALIZED
Online Data Entered on: 2022-07- 15
Sanction Order no : 19180700222054 On
Reject Status : NA

Status of Applicant : SANCTION FINALIZED
Online Data Entered on: 2022-07- 15
Sanction Order no : 19180700222053 On
Reject Status : NA

Status of Applicant : SANCTION FINALIZED
Online Data Entered on: 2023-01- 02
Sanction Order no : 19180700222116 On
Reject Status : NA

Status of Applicant : SANCTION FINALIZED
Online Data Entered on: 2023-01- 03
Sanction Order no : 19180700222112 On
Reject Status : NA

:2022-07-28

:2022-07-28

:2022-07-28

:2023-02-03

:2023-01-18

IFMS Status

Payment Status :Payment
Successful

UTR Number :

Payment Date :2023-01-30

Payment Status :Payment
Successful

UTR Number :

Payment Date :2023-01-30

Payment Status :Payment
Successful

UTR Number :

Payment Date :2023-01-30

Payment Status :Payment
Successful

UTR Number
:RBI0632336420707
Payment Date :2023-03-03

Payment Status :Payment
Successful

UTR Number
:RBI0632336430571
Payment Date :2023-03-03



0006

0007

0008

0oo9

0010

19183000303170000256

19183000704170000010

15180115602170000040

19180112902170000062

19180113601170000003

Name : MUSKAN DEWAN

Block : BARUIPUR

District : SOUTH 24 PARGAMNAS

Institution Name : AL AMIN COLLEGE

Date of Birth : 2004-05-28

Scheme Type : ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)

MName : SABANA KHATUN

Block : BARUIPUR

District : SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

Institution Name : AL AMIN COLLEGE

Date of Birth : 2004-10-28

Scheme Type : ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)

Name : ASIDA KHATUN

Block : BARUIPUR

District : SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

Institution Name : AL AMIN COLLEGE

Date of Birth : 2004-04-29

Scheme Type : ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)

Name : RUBINA KHATUN

Block : BARUIPUR

District : SOUTH 24 PARGAMNAS

Institution Name : AL AMIN COLLEGE

Date of Birth : 2004-08-19

Scheme Type : ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)

Name : BILKIS KHATUN

Block : BARUIPUR

District : SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

Institution Name : AL AMIN COLLEGE

Date of Birth : 2004-06-20

Scheme Type : ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)

Status of Applicant : SANCTION FINALIZED
Online Data Entered on: 2023-01- 03
Sanction Order no @ 15180700222112 On
Reject Status : NA

Status of Applicant : SANCTION FINALIZED
Online Data Entered on: 2023-01- 03
Sanction Order no @ 15180700222112 On
Reject Status : NA

Status of Applicant : SANCTION FINALIZED
Online Data Entered on: 2023-01- 03
Sanction Order no : 19180700222112 On
Reject Status : NA

Status of Applicant : SANCTION FINALIZED
Online Data Entered on: 2023-01- 03
Sanction Order no @ 15180700222112 On
Reject Status : NA

Status of Applicant : SANCTION FINALIZED
Online Data Entered on: 2023-01- 03
Sanction Order no @ 19180700222112 On
Reject Status : NA

:2023-01-18

:2023-01-18

:2023-01-18

:2023-01-18

:2023-01-18

Payment Status :Payment
Successful

UTR Number
:RBI0632336430573
Payment Date :2023-03-03

Payment Status :Payment
Successful

UTR Number
:RBI0632336430576
Payment Date :2023-03-03

Payment Status :Payment
Successful

UTR Number
:RBI0632336430131
Payment Date :2023-03-03

Payment Status :Payment
Successful

UTR Number
:RBI0632336430577
Payment Date :2023-03-03

Payment Status :Payment
Successful

UTR Number
:RBI0632336430623
Payment Date :2023-03-03



0011

0012

19180115602170000055

15183000704170000101

MName : NAZMA KHATUN

Block : BARUIPUR

District : SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

Institution Name : AL AMIN COLLEGE

Date of Birth : 2004-03-10

Scheme Type : ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2

Name : RBUKSANA KHATUN

Block : BARUIPUR

District : SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

Institution Name : AL AMIN COLLEGE

Date of Birth : 2004-12-27

Scheme Type : ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)

Status of Applicant : SANCTION FINALIZED

Online Data Entered on: 2023-03- 29

Sanction Order no : 19180700222146 On :2023-04-17
Reject Status : NA

Status of Applicant : SANCTION FINALIZED

Online Data Entered on: 2023-03- 29

Sanction Order no : 19180700222146 On :2023-04-17
Reject Status : NA

Payment Status :Payment
Successful

UTR Number
:RBI1292354518858
Payment Date :2023-05-08

Payment Status :Payment
Successful

UTR Number
:RBI1292354522636
Payment Date :2023-05-08



