## AL-AMEEN MEMORIAL MINORITY COLLEGE SANCTIONED KANYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP (2022-23)

Serial No. 11	Applicant ID 1	Details #1	Status Tracking Of Applicant	IFMS Status
0001	19180112902170000085	Name: MANGUARA KHATUN Block: BARUIPUR District: SOUTH 24 PARGANAS Institution Name: AL AMIN COLLEGE Date of Birth: 2004-06-20 Scheme Type: ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)	Status of Applicant: SANCTION FINALIZED  Online Data Entered on: 2022-07-15  Sanction Order no: 19180700222053 On: 2022-07-28  Reject Status: NA	Payment Status : Payment Successful UTR Number : Payment Date :2023-01-30
0002	19183000101170000001	Name: AMISHA KHATUN Block: BARUIPUR District: SOUTH 24 PARGANAS Institution Name: AL AMIN COLLEGE Date of Birth: 2004-06-21 Scheme Type: ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)	Status of Applicant: SANCTION FINALIZED  Online Data Entered on: 2022-07-15  Sanction Order no: 19180700222054 On: 2022-07-28  Reject Status: NA	Payment Status : Payment Successful UTR Number : Payment Date :2023-01-30
0003	19180112902170000055	Name : ANSARI KHATUN Block : BARUIPUR District : SOUTH 24 PARGANAS Institution Name : AL AMIN COLLEGE Date of Birth : 2004-09-05 Scheme Type : ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)	Status of Applicant: SANCTION FINALIZED  Online Data Entered on: 2022-07-15  Sanction Order no: 19180700222053 On: 2022-07-28  Reject Status: NA	Payment Status : Payment Successful UTR Number : Payment Date :2023-01-30
0004	19183000704170000083	Name: MS NAFISA SULTANA KHATUN Block: BARUIPUR District: SOUTH 24 PARGANAS Institution Name: AL AMIN COLLEGE Date of Birth: 2004-10-13 Scheme Type: ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)	Status of Applicant: SANCTION FINALIZED  Online Data Entered on: 2023-01- 02  Sanction Order no: 19180700222116 On: 2023-02-03  Reject Status: NA	Payment Status :Payment Successful UTR Number :RBI0632336420707 Payment Date :2023-03-03
0005	19180112902170000053	Name : ANISHA KHATUN Block : BARUIPUR District : SOUTH 24 PARGANAS Institution Name : AL AMIN COLLEGE Date of Birth : 2004-04-07 Scheme Type : ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)	Status of Applicant : SANCTION FINALIZED  Online Data Entered on: 2023-01- 03  Sanction Order no : 19180700222112 On: 2023-01-18  Reject Status: NA	Payment Status : Payment Successful UTR Number :RBI0632336430571 Payment Date :2023-03-03 IV

0006	19183000303170000256	Name: MUSKAN DEWAN  Block: BARUIPUR  District: SOUTH 24 PARGANAS  Institution Name: AL AMIN COLLEGE  Date of Birth: 2004-05-28  Scheme Type: ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)	Status of Applicant: SANCTION FINALIZED  Online Data Entered on: 2023-01-03  Sanction Order no: 19180700222112 On: 2023-01-18  Reject Status: NA	Payment Status : Payment Successful UTR Number :RBI0632336430573 Payment Date :2023-03-03
0007	19183000704170000010	Name: SABANA KHATUN Block: BARUIPUR District: SOUTH 24 PARGANAS Institution Name: AL AMIN COLLEGE Date of Birth: 2004-10-28 Scheme Type: ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)	Status of Applicant: SANCTION FINALIZED  Online Data Entered on: 2023-01-03  Sanction Order no: 19180700222112 On: 2023-01-18  Reject Status: NA	Payment Status : Payment Successful UTR Number :RBI0632336430576 Payment Date :2023-03-03
0008	19180115602170000040	Name : ASIDA KHATUN  Block : BARUIPUR  District : SOUTH 24 PARGANAS  Institution Name : AL AMIN COLLEGE  Date of Birth : 2004-04-29  Scheme Type : ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)	Status of Applicant: SANCTION FINALIZED  Online Data Entered on: 2023-01-03  Sanction Order no: 19180700222112 On: 2023-01-18  Reject Status: NA	Payment Status : Payment Successful UTR Number :RBI0632336430131 Payment Date :2023-03-03
0009	19180112902170000062	Name: RUBINA KHATUN  Block: BARUIPUR  District: SOUTH 24 PARGANAS  Institution Name: AL AMIN COLLEGE  Date of Birth: 2004-08-19  Scheme Type: ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)	Status of Applicant: SANCTION FINALIZED  Online Data Entered on: 2023-01-03  Sanction Order no: 19180700222112 On: 2023-01-18  Reject Status: NA	Payment Status : Payment Successful UTR Number :RBI0632336430577 Payment Date :2023-03-03
0010	19180113601170000003	Name: BILKIS KHATUN Block: BARUIPUR District: SOUTH 24 PARGANAS Institution Name: AL AMIN COLLEGE Date of Birth: 2004-06-20 Scheme Type: ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)	Status of Applicant: SANCTION FINALIZED  Online Data Entered on: 2023-01-03  Sanction Order no: 19180700222112 On: 2023-01-18  Reject Status: NA	Payment Status : Payment Successful UTR Number :RBI0632336430623 Payment Date :2023-03-03 Activa

0011	19180115602170000055	Name: NAZMA KHATUN Block: BARUIPUR District: SOUTH 24 PARGANAS Institution Name: AL AMIN COLLEGE Date of Birth: 2004-05-10 Scheme Type: ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)	Status of Applicant: SANCTION FINALIZED  Online Data Entered on: 2023-03- 29  Sanction Order no: 19180700222146 On: 2023-04-17  Reject Status: NA	Payment Status : Payment Successful UTR Number :RBI1292354518858 Payment Date :2023-05-08
0012	19183000704170000101	Name: RUKSANA KHATUN  Block: BARUIPUR  District: SOUTH 24 PARGANAS  Institution Name: AL AMIN COLLEGE  Date of Birth: 2004-12-27  Scheme Type: ONE TIME GRANT (FORM K2)	Status of Applicant: SANCTION FINALIZED  Online Data Entered on: 2023-03- 29  Sanction Order no: 19180700222146 On: 2023-04-17  Reject Status: NA	Payment Status :Payment Successful UTR Number :RBI1292354522636 Payment Date :2023-05-08